EUROPEAN
YOUTH CHESS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2018

DEPARTURE

August 30

BELLEVUE:
th.h v Departure
Train/ | . Route and
time from | Transport . e
Bus destination
time | YOUT hotel
. _ Bellevue - Radisson
006 60(5) 5 03:35 By bU.S Blu Daugava =
. Airport
06:00 - Bellevue > Elefant
¢ hotel >
06:05 03 ° 35 By bus Air(;ort
06:00 04:50 By car Bellevue - Bus Station
Rixwell Gertrude -
07:05 - o RTU hostel = Bellevue
08:15 04 035 By bus —> Primo hotel 2
. Airport
0940 08:30 Bycar | gl
Bellevue - Radisson
09:45 - Blu D - Elefant
° Bv bus u Daugava efan
1115 07.05 ! Airgort
11:30 - Bellevue - Elefant
* By bus hotel >
12:15 08.45 Y Airport




Flight/

Train/ [?eparture Route and
time from | Transport . e
Bus destination
time | YOW hotel
Rixwell Gertrude 2>
12:40 - Radisson Blu Daugava
1 3 25 09:55 By bUS - Bellevue 2 Primo
) hotel > Airport
13:50 -
¢ Bv bus Bellevue - Airport
15:00 1 3 :5 O By car Bellevue = Bus Station
15: 20 — Bellevue = Primo hotel
12‘20 By bus >
1630 ¢ Airport
By bus
16:45 - 1 3 .55 (there will be | Bellevue = Radisson
17:40 ° 3 buses at | Blu Daugava > Airport
this time!)
Bellevue = Radisson
17:30 ® Bv bus Blu Daugava - Train
1 6 * 25 y Station
1825 - Bellevue = Primo hotel
18:45 1 5 :20 By bus - Airport
. _ Park Inn Valdemars =2
20:15 1 7’ 30 By bus Radisson Blu Daugava
21:10 ° - Bellevue = Airport
Rixwell Gertrude 2>
22:40 - Radisson Blu Daugava
23 40 20 : OO By bllS - Bellevue 2 Park Inn

Valdemars - Airport




s

EUROPEAN
YOUTH CHESS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2018

DEPARTURE

August 30

RADISSON BLU DAUGAVA:
Fligh D
1g. / . eparture Route and
Train/ | time from |Transport e
. destination
Bus time | your hotel
0600 ; Bellevue = Radisson
° Bv bus Blu Daugava >
06:05 03 .45 y Airport
07:05 - Radisson Blu Daugava
04:45 Bybus >
0815 ¢ Airport
. Radisson Blu Daugava
0855 07:40 By car - Bus Station
Bellevue = Radisson
0945 - Blu Dau -
. gava = Elefant
11.15 07:15 By bus >
) Airport
1 1 3 O Park Inn Valdemars =2
. - Islande = RTU hostel
1215 09 : OO By bllS - Radisson Blu
] Daugava = Airport
1 2 4 O Rixwell Gertrude 2>
: - Radisson Blu Daugava
1 3 25 09 :45 By bllS - Bellevue 2 Primo
| hotel > Airport
1 350 _ Park Inn Valdemars =2
¢ Bv bus | Radisson Blu Daugava
14:40 11 .15 Y - Airport




Flight Departure
g. / . P Route and
Train/ | time from |Transport destination
Bus time | your hotel
Park Inn Valdemars =
1520 - Radisson Blu Daugava
. By bus S
. °
16:30 Airport
By bus
16:45 - 1 4. O 5 (there will Bellﬁvue > Radis;on
be 3 buses Blu Daugava
1740 ¢ at this Airport
time!)
Bellevue = Radisson
17:30 1 6 ’40 By bus | BluDaugava = Train
° Station
Vilmaja = Rixwell
1825 - 15 o 30 Bv b Gertrude = Radisson
18:45 ° y bus gy Daugava > Elefant
) hotel 2> Airport
. Radisson Blu Daugava
1915 1 8 :1 O By car - Bus Station
2015 _ Park Inn Valdemars =2
1 7‘ 1 5 By bus | Radisson Blu Daugava
21:10 ° - Bellevue = Airport
Rixwell Gertrude 2
22:40 - Radisson Blu Daugava
1 9 '50 By bus - Bellevue - Park
2340 ¢ Inn Valdemars =

Airport




s

DEPARTURE

EUROPEAN
YOUTH CHESS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2018

August 30

PARK INN VALDEMARS:
Flight/ | Departure
. . R
Train/ | time from |Transport ou.te a.nd
. destination
Bus time | your hotel
0600 , Primo hotel 2 Park Inn
° B bu S Valdemars - RTU hostel
06:05 03.35 y Aigort
0705 - 4 Park Inn Valdemars =
¢ By bus Elefant hotel 2
08 . 15 O * 3 5 Airport
09:45 - P> Tt
1115 07:10 By bU.S ’ eRT?JShosteslaé "
) Airport
11:30 - lancie > RTU hootel >
1 215 08 : 3 O By bUS Radisson Blu Daugava =
) Airport
1240 - Park Inn Valdemars 2>
1 3 . 25 1 O : O O By bU_S RaTU hoste? éeAi?‘psort
13 50 - Park Inn Valdemars -
o B Radisson Blu Daugava >
14:40 1 1 * OO y bus Airport °
15 20 - Park Inn Valdemars -
g Radisson Blu Daugava =
1630 12.20 By bus Airport °
16 45 —_ Primo hotel 2 Park Inn
® Valdemars = RTU hostel
17:40 1 3 * 5 5 By bus - Airport




Flight/ | Departure Route and
Train/ | time from |Transport . e
. destination
Bus time | your hotel
18:25 - Park Inn Vald >
:20 | Bybus | "R
18:45 15.20 y Islande > Airport
2015 - Park Inn Valdemars =
o B Radisson Blu Daugava =
21 10 1 7. OO Y bus Bellevue > Airgport
ixwell Gertrude -
22:40 - Ragi n Blu Daugava >
rnao | 20:10  Bybus SRS

Valdemars - Airport




DEPARTURE August 30

PRIMO HOTEL:

Flight/ | Departure

i . Route and
Train/ | time from |Transport e
. destination
Bus time | your hotel
Primo hotel 2 Park Inn
0600 / ° B b Valdemars =2 RTU hostel
. : y bus 3
0605 Airport
Rixwell Gertrude 2 RTU
07:05 - 0 4 . 45 Bv b hostel > Bellevue >
O 8 1 5 ° y us Primo hotel >
. Airport
Primo hotel - Park Inn
0945 - O 6 .55 B b Valdemars = Islande =
1 1 . 15 ° y us RTU hostel =
‘ Airport
Rixwell Gertrude =
12:40 - 1 O ° 1 O Bv b Radisson Blu Daugava >
132 5 ° y us Bellevue = Primo hotel
. - Airport

1520 —_ Bellevue = Primo hotel
1630 | 12:35  Bybus >

1645 - Primo hotel 2 Park Inn
1 3 o 35 By bllS Valdemars = RTU hostel
17:40 ¢ - Airport

1825 - ellevue rimo hote
1545 15:35 | Bybus eI




s

DEPARTURE

EUROPEAN
YOUTH CHESS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2018

August 30

ELEFANT HOTEL:
Fllg.ht/ ]?eparture Route and
Train/ | time from |Transport e
. destination
Bus time | your hotel
05 30 03 :1 O By car Elefant - Airport
0600 p Bellevue - Elefant hotel
’ ° By bus >
06 . 05 O 3 ¢ 5 O y Airport
0705 - Park Inn Valdemars -
08 15 04 : 5 O By bus Elefint hotel >
. irport
0945 —_ Bellevue - Radisson Blu
11 15 O 7: 30 By bus Daugavz.% Eltefant >
. irpor
11 30 — Bellevue - Elefant hotel
° By bus >
12:15 09.10 Y Airport
13 50 - Ger\g?j ji ?SIELXC:IZQIII{TU
1 4: 40 1 1 :25 By bUS hosttel 9AE-lefan: ho{el >
irpor
e By buS Elefant hotel = Airport
16:30 e
18 25 - Gervrijlrcril;1 ji?{aliiii?s\;erlllBlu
18:45 1 5 :5 0 By bus Daligava > Elefant hotel

- Airport




EUROPEAN
YOUTH CHESS
CHAMPIONSHIP
2018

DEPARTURE August 30

RTU HOSTEL:
l:;};fll::// E;P:;:g;f Transport Route and
P destination

Bus time | your hotel

O6:OO ; Primo hotel = Park Inn
® Valdemars = RTU hostel >
06:05 03.45 By bus Airport

07.05 Rixwell Gertrude - RTU
. - hostel = Bellevue = Primo

0815 04:20 BY bUS hotel >

Airport
. Primo hotel = Park Inn
09°45 - 07 o 25 B b Valdemars - Islande - RTU
11.15 ° y us hostel -
. Airport
. Park Inn Valdemars -
11 30 - 08 .45 B b Islande - RTU hostel >
1 2. 1 5 ° y us Radisson Blu Daugava =
. Airport

1240 - Park Inn Valdemars > RTU
10:10 By bus ’ hos’cei1 9eAi?';ort

13:25
11:05*

1350 - . ) Vilmaja - Rixwell Gertrude
Meeting place for By bus > Tslande/RTU hostel >

14'40 deParture will be on Elefant hotel = Airport
. main street of Islande

hotel front door!

Primo hotel = Park Inn

157%450_ 1 4:05 By bus ValdemarsA Z;{O];E hostel >

18 . 25 - 15:35* Park Inn Valdemars ->

*Meeting place for Islande /RTU hostel >
. departure will be on By bus slande/ . OSte
18:45 - Airport

. main street of Islande

hotel front door!




DEPARTURE August 30

ISLANDE HOTEL:

Flight/ | Departure
Train/ | time from |Transport
Bus time | your hotel

Route and
destination

Bellevue = Islande =
. °
0940 08 .40 By car Bus Station

09 45 Primo hotel = Park Inn
. - Valdemars = Islande =2

11:15 07:20 By bus RTU hostel >

Airport

Park Inn Valdemars =2
11 .30 - Islande = RTU hostel =

12:15 O 8 :4 O By bus Radisson Blu Daugava

- Airport

1350 Vilmaja = Rixwell
) B 1 1 ° 05 B bll S Gertrude 2>
14 40 [ y Islande/RTU hostel -

Elefant hotel = Airport

1?5:5455_ 15:35  Bybus flk?jgfﬁhmlg

02:50 OO : 05 By bus Islande > Airport




DEPARTURE August 30

RIXWELL GERTRUDE:

Flight/ | Departure

. . Route and
Train/ | time from |Transport . e
: destination
Bus time | your hotel
Rixwell Gertrude -2 RTU
0705 - 4 ° B b hostel = Bellevue -
O 8 .1 5 ° y us Primo hotel 2
. Airport
Rixwell Gertrude -2
1240 - ° 2 B b Radisson Blu Daugava =
132 5 ° y us Bellevue = Primo hotel
. -> Airport

. _ Vilmaja = Rixwell
1?454(30 1 O :45 By bUS IslandGee/rIt{r"ngloestel >

Elefant hotel = Airport

1620 15:10  Bycar i

. Vilmaja = Rixwell
18:25 - 1 5 ° 1 5 Bv b Gertrude - Radisson Blu
1 8 . 45 ° y us Daugava -> Elefant hotel
’ - Airport

Rixwell Gertrude =
2240 - 1 ° 3 O B b Radisson Blu Daugava -
2340 ° y us Bellevue = Park Inn

Valdemars = Airport




DEPARTURE August 30

VILMAJA:

I";"l;ihl:// E;ia;:g;: Transport Route and
P destination

Bus time | your hotel

. Vilmaja = Rixwell
13:50 - 1 O ° 20 Bv b Gertrude - Islande/RTU
1 4 40 ° y us hostel = Elefant hotel =
) Airport

. Vilmaja = Rixwell
18:25 - 1 4 ° 5 O Bv b Gertrude - Radisson Blu
1 8 . 45 ° y us Daugava - Elefant hotel
) -> Airport




